
SHEET: 1/2

HEDGE TRIMMER EHT 61/750 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 42411 
MODEL: HEDGE TRIMMER EHT 61/750 PRO

SET 1

SET 3 SET 2



SHEET: 2/2

HEDGE TRIMMER EHT 61/750 PRO

ART. NUMBER: 42411 
MODEL: HEDGE TRIMMER EHT 61/750 PRO

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 A01177 CABLE PLUG 1

2 A01178 MAIN PRESS BUTTON 1

3 A01179 CABLE SHEATH 1

4 A01180 PRESS BOARD 1

5 A01181 CONNECT PIN 1

6 A01182 SPRING FOR PRESS BUTTON 1

7 A01183 WIRE PRESS BOARD 1

8 A01184 CONDUCTOR 1

9 A01185 SPRING FOR ROTARY BUTTON 1

10 A01186 ROTAY PRESS BUTTON 1

11 A01187 LEFT ROTARY HANDLE 1

12 A01188 SELF-TAPING SCREW ST3X8 5

13 A01189 CAPACITOR 0.33μF 1

14 A01190 SWITCH 1

15 A01191 INSERT SPRING SLIM 2

16 A01192 LEFT TOP COVER 1

17 A01193 LEFT DECORATE COVER 1

18 A01194 LEFT BODY 1

19 A01195 COLUMN COVER 1

20 A01196 SOFT SHAFT PRESS BOARD 1

21 A01197 LONG SOFT SHAFT 1

22 A01198 MOVE LEVEL 1

23 A01199 RIGHT TOP COVER 1

24 A01200 SQURE NUT M5 4

25 A01201 BASE A 1

26 A01202 RIGHT DECORATE COVER 1

27 A01203 SELF-TAPING SCREW ST4X25 1

28 A01204 SELF-TAPING SCREW ST4X18 2

29 A01205 RIGHT BODY 1

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
30 A01206 SELF-TAPING SCREW ST4X16 15

31 A01203 SELF-TAPING SCREW ST4X25 1

32 A01207 SAFETY GUARD 1

33 A01208 SCREW M5X12 4

SET 1 
(34+35+41+42) A01209 VICE HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1

36 A01210 SHORT SOFT SHAFT 1

37 A01211 SELF-TAPING SCREW ST3X12 2

38 A01212 SOFT SHAFT FIX SEAT 1

39 A01213 DECORATE BUTTON 2

40 A01214 RIGHT ROTARY HANDLE 1

43 A01215 SELF-TAPING SCREW ST4X14 12

SET 2 
(44-53, 56-58) A01216 BLADE ASSEMBLY 1

54 A01217 BLADE SHEATH 1

55 A01218 HEXGON SCREW M5X40 2

59 A00792 FLANGE NUT M6 (LEFT) 1

60 A01002 SLIM WASHER 2

61 A00892 HEXAGON SCREW M5X8 2

62 A00847 ECCENTRIC BLOCK COVER 1

SET 3 
(63-73) A01219 GEAR ASSEMBLY WITH CLUTH 1

74 A01220 SELF-TAPING SCREW ST5X18 2

75 A01221 SPRING WASHER Φ5 2

76 A01222 PLANE WASHER Φ5 2

77 A01223 SUPPORT CENTER 1

78 A01224 OPEN MOUTH RING Φ4 1

79 A01225 TWO EAR SUPPORT BOARD 1

80 A01226 SOFT SHAFT SPRING 2

POS. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
81 A01227 BRAKE LEVER 1

82 A01228 BRAKE LEVER SPRING 1

83 39619 BEARING 608-2RS 1

84 A01229 SOFT SHAFT FIX FRAME 1

85 A01230 BRAKE LEVER CAP 1

86 A01231 ROTOR 1

87 39618 BEARING 607-2RS 1

88 A01232 WIND AGAINST RING 1

89 A01233 SELF-TAPING SCREW ST4X58 2

90 A01234 STATOR 1

91 A01235 MOTOR COVER 1

92 A01236 SCREW M4X16 4

93 A01237 CARBON BRUSH SLIM 2

94 A01238 CARBON BRUSH 2

95 A01239 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER 2


